SPEC. NUMBER PRODUCT GROUP ISSUE DATE PAGE
 OF 29
 REV.
TFT- LCD
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE HF AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE HF AND
MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE HF UPON ITS REQUEST

X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification (BOE OT:A/BC)
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
  (2) High voltage caution label
27
DBG-RD-工控-2022001-O A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2023.12.12
SPEC. NUMBER
SPEC TITLE
GV101WXM-N80 Product Specification Rev.0
PAGE
      OF 2928
  (3) Box label
Serial number marked part needs to print, show as follows:
1.      FG-CODE(Before 12 bit)             2.     Product quantity
3.      Box ID                                          4.     Date
5. The client section material number(The client)
6. FG-Code After four
7. The supplier code
Total Size:100×60mm
<Table 1. Box Label Naming Rule >
Figure 1. Box  Label
DBG-RD-工控-2022001-O A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2023.12.12
SPEC. NUMBER
SPEC TITLE
GV101WXM-N80 Product Specification Rev.0
PAGE
      OF 2929
13.0  PACKING INFORMATION
13.1  Packing Order
13.2  Note
 Box dimension: 482mm*366mm*297mm
 Package quantity in one box: 42pcs
 Total weight: 13.4kg/Box
 Put 1 pcs spacer in tray and 1 pcs MDL on spacer.
    6 pcs MDL/Tray, 8 pcs Spacer/Tray.
 Put 7 pcs tray and 1 pcs tray cover in PE bag.
 Put  PE bag with 2 EPE cover in the inner box.
 42 pcs/Box, 18 Box/Pallet, 756 pcs MDL/Pallet.
Figure 2. Packing Order
Inner Box
EPE Board
7Tray
+